Jun 27 2024 (07:12) India Rail Info

Indore - Bhopal Express/19303 - Exp - WR
KSH/Kali Sindh to BPL/Bhopal Junction
2h 49m - 111 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 INDB |Indore Junction 23:15 2 |1 0 90 (550 |WR
2 DWX |Dewas Junction 23:41 23:43 2m |2 |1 39 |43 |537 |WR
3 UN Ujjain Junction 00:40 00:55 15m (1 |2 79 |73 |492 |WR
4 |TAN |Tarana Road 071:21 01:22 m (2 |2 [111 |22 (500 |WR
5 |MKC |Maksijunction 01:48 01:50 2m |1 |2 |121 |76 |510 |WR
6 |BCH |Berchha 02:05 02:07 2m |1 |2 140 [56 |490 |[WR
7 |KSH |KaliSindh 02:20 02:21 im (1 |2 [152 [67 (443 |WR
8 |AKD |Akodia 02:37 02:38 m (1 |2 [170 [60 (461 |WR
9 |SP Shujalpur 02:51 02:53 2m |2 |2 |183 |58 |455 |WR
10 (KPP  [Kalapipal 03:06 03:07 m (1 |2 [195 [70 (488 |WR
11 [PRB [Parbati 03:20 03:21 im (1 |2 (210 [56 (472 |WR
12 |SEH |Sehore 03:36 03:38 2m |2 |2 224 |30 [499 |WR
13 |SHRN |[Sant Hirdaram Nagar 04:35 04:37 2m |2 |2 253 |19 [519 |WCR
14 |BPL |Bhopal Junction 05:10 6 |2 |263 |- 405 |WCR

Jun 27 2024 (07:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




